
Department/School Chairs

Fall 2023Department/School Name Email Phone

Accounting Ramon (Ray) Rodriguez rrodrig7@uno.edu 504-280-6245
Anthropology and Sociology D. Ryan Gray drgray1@uno.edu 504-280-1072
Arts (film/theatre/music/fine arts/arts admin), School of the Charles Taylor ctaylor@uno.edu 504-280-6784
Biological Science Wendy Schluchter wschluch@uno.edu 504-280-7194
Chemistry Mark Trudell mtrudell@uno.edu 504-280-7337
Civil and Environmental Engineering Gianna Cothren (Interim) gcothren@uno.edu 504-280-3158
Computer Science Vassil Roussev vassil@cs.uno.edu 504-280-2405
Earth and Environmental Sciences Mark Kulp mkulp@uno.edu 504-280-1170
Economics and Finance Walter Lane wlane@uno.edu 504-280-7145
Education (curr/instr/sp ed/ed lead/counsel/hphp), School of Brian Beabout (Interim) bbeabout@uno.edu 504-280-7388
Electrical and Computer Engineering Abdul Alsamman (Interim) aalsamma@uno.edu 504-280-7161
History and Philosophy Kathryn Dungy kdungy@uno.edu 504-280-7195
Hotel, Restaurant and Tourism, School of Yvette Green ygreen@uno.edu 504-280-6820
Interdisciplinary Studies, School of Scott Pentzer spentzer@uno.edu 504-280-6589
Language and Literature Elaine Brooks esbrooks@uno.edu 504-280-6274
Library Resource Management Lindsey Reno lreno@uno.edu 504-280-6599
Management and Marketing Dong-Jun (DJ) Min dmin2@uno.edu 504-280-7313
Mathematics Tumulesh Solanky tsolanky@uno.edu 504-280-6115
Mechanical Engineering Paul Schilling pschilli@uno.edu 504-280-6187
Naval Architecture and Marine Engineering, School of Nikolas Xiros nxiros@uno.edu 504-280-3130
Physics Ashok Puri apuri@uno.edu 504-280-6682
Planning and Urban Studies John Kiefer (Interim) jkiefer@uno.edu 504-280-3842
Political Science John Kiefer jkiefer@uno.edu 504-280-3842
Psychology Roberto Refinetti rrefinet@uno.edu 504-280-7481

mailto:rrodrig7@uno.edu
mailto:drgray1@uno.edu
mailto:ctaylor@uno.edu
mailto:wschluch@uno.edu
mailto:mtrudell@uno.edu
mailto:gcothren@uno.edu
mailto:vassil@cs.uno.edu
mailto:mkulp@uno.edu
mailto:wlane@uno.edu
mailto:bbeabout@uno.edu
mailto:aalsamma@uno.edu
mailto:kdungy@uno.edu
mailto:ygreen@uno.edu
mailto:spentzer@uno.edu
mailto:esbrooks@uno.edu
mailto:lreno@uno.edu
mailto:dmin2@uno.edu
mailto:tsolanky@uno.edu
mailto:pschilli@uno.edu
mailto:nxiros@uno.edu
mailto:apuri@uno.edu
mailto:jkiefer@uno.edu
mailto:jkiefer@uno.edu
mailto:rrefinet@uno.edu

	Sheet1

